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BoauHcbKka 00gacTh
MicbKi ToceeHHs
CinbChbKa MICIIEBICTh

MicTa 00/1aCHOTO 3HAYEHHS
M.JIynpk
M.Bonogumup—BonnHcbkHit
Mm.Kosenn

HoBoBonuHchK (MichKpaaa)
Paitonu
Bonogumup—-BonuHCchkuit
lNopoxiBcekmit
IBann4iBCHKHUIT
Kaminp—Kamupcorkuit
KiBepuiBcbkuii
KoBenbchkmii
JlokaunMHCHEKHUI

Jlynpkuit

JIroOemnBchkuii
JIF0o0OMIIBCEKHH
Manesunpkuit
PaTHiBCHKUT
PoxumeHcbkuit
CrapoBMXiBChKHI
Typiiicekuii

Hlarnekuit

Havannuaunk

4749 4621
2273 2133
2476 2488
855 859
127 108
313 308
214 191
108 131
219 209
122 95
357 366
349 321
216 200
94 116
311 298
188 174
189 185
266 280
285 259
175 177
155 144
133 140
73 60
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4889 4798
2003 1994
2886 2804
746 673
149 153
228 271
241 239
160 168
330 301
155 172
299 307
345 346
227 208
142 125
280 273
167 162
265 226
271 287
252 226
217 222
169 172
159 181
87 86

-140 =177
270 139
-410 -316
109 186
—22 —45
85 37
=27 —48
-52 =37
-111 -92
-33 =77
58 59

4 -25
-11 -8
—48 -9
31 25
21 12
—76 —41
) -7
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-14 -28
—26 —41
-14 —26
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